allegato a medicina nucleare genere indistinto

numero

REGIONE
1 ABRUZZO
2 BASILICATA
3 BASILICATA
4 CALABRIA
5 CALABRIA
6 CALABRIA
7 CAMPANIA
8 CAMPANIA
9 CAMPANIA
10 CAMPANIA
11 EMILIA ROMAGNA
12 EMILIA ROMAGNA
13 EMILIA ROMAGNA
14 EMILIA ROMAGNA
15 EMILIA ROMAGNA
16 EMILIA ROMAGNA

17 FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
18 FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
19 FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

20 LIGURIA

21 LOMBARDIA
22 LOMBARDIA
23 LOMBARDIA
24 LOMBARDIA
25 LOMBARDIA
26 LOMBARDIA
27 LOMBARDIA
28 LOMBARDIA
29 MARCHE

30 MARCHE

31 MARCHE

32 MARCHE

33 PIEMONTE
34 PIEMONTE
35 PIEMONTE
36 PIEMONTE
37 PIEMONTE

38 PROV. AUTON. BOLZANO
39 PROV. AUTON. TRENTO

40 PUGLIA
41 PUGLIA
42 PUGLIA
43 PUGLIA
44 PUGLIA
45 PUGLIA
46 SARDEGNA
47 SARDEGNA
48 SICILIA

COGNOME_DIRETTORE
MARTINO

FE'

STORTO
BAGNATO
PUNTIERI
RESTIFO PECORELLA
CATALANO
DE RIMINI
LASTORIA
SPADAFORA
BARTOLOMEI
CASALI
MATTEUCCI
PANAREO
RUFFINI
VERSARI
BORSATTI

DI GREGORIO
DORE
CIARMIELLO
DE PALMA

DI LEO

PEPE
ROSSETTI
ROSSINI
SEGHEZZI
SEREGNI
TAGLIABUE
BURRONI
CAPOCCETTI
ROSSI
SPINELLI
BERTUCCIO
MUNI
PAPALEO
PELLERITO
SACCHETTI
FARSAD
CHIERICHETTI
DI FAZIO
LAURIERO
MITA
MODONI
NICCOLI ASABELLA
RUBINI
BOERO
SPANU
ARNONE

NOME_DIRETTORE
GIANLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
PAOLO
GIORGIO
MARA

MARIA LUISA
SECONDO
MARCO

MIRCO
MASSIMILIANO
FEDERICA
STEFANO

LIVIA
ANNIBALE
EUGENIO
FERNANDO
FRANCA
ANDREA
DIEGO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNA
CLAUDIO
PIERLUIGI
SILVIA

ETTORE CESARE
LUCA

LUCA
FRANCESCA
BRUNELLA
AURELIANO
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO EMANUELE
GIAN MAURO
MOHSEN
FRANCA
PASQUALE
FILIPPO
ANGELO
SERGIO GIUSEPPE
ARTOR
DOMENICO
MICHELE
ANGELA
GASPARE

AZIENDA_SANITARIA
LANCIANO-VASTO-CHIETI

SAN CARLO

C.R.0.B.-I.R.C.CS

AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA DI COSENZA

AZ.0SP. PUGLIESE -CIACCIO CATANZARO

AZ. OSP. BIANCHI MELACRINO MORELLI
CARDARELLI

MONALDI

FONDAZIONE PASCALE CAPPELLA DEI CANGIANI
A.S.L. NAPOLI 1 CENTRO

AZ. OSP. ARCISPEDALE S. ANNA

AZIENDA USL PIACENZA

AZIENDA USL DELLA ROMAGNA

AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA DI MODENA
AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA DI PARMA

AZIENDA USL REGGIO EMILIA

IST. DIAGNOSI CURA CENTRO RIF.ONCOLOGICO
ASU FRIULI CENTRALE

ASU GIULIANO ISONTINA

SPEZZINO

ASST DEI SETTE LAGHI

ASST DI LECCO

POLICLINICO S. MATTEO - PAVIA

ASST GRANDE OSPEDALE METROPOLITANO NIGUA
ASST DI MANTOVA

ASST DI BERGAMO OVEST

FOND.IRCCS "ISTIT.NAZ.LE TUMORI"MILANO
ASST SANTI PAOLO E CARLO

OSP.RIUN. UMBERTO I-G.M.LANCISI-G.SALESI
AST3 DI MACERATA

ASTS5 DI ASCOLI PICENO

AST1 DI PESARO E URBINO

TO5

SS. ANTONIO E BIAGIO - C. ARRIGO

S. CROCE E CARLE

AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA ORDINE MAURIZIANO
MAGGIORE DELLA CARITA®

AZIENDA SANITARIA DELLA P.A. DI BOLZANO
TRENTO

ASL BT

ASLTA

ASL LE

OSPEDALI RIUNITI DI FOGGIA

ASL BR

ASL BA

OSPEDALE BROTZU

AZIENDA OSPED. UNIVERSITARIA DI SASSARI
Azienda Ospedaliera 'Civico-Di Cristina-

01/01/2022

01/04/2019
01/06/2021
01/04/2017
01/05/2023
01/07/2019
01/01/2002

13/03/2022
01/11/2022
01/01/2013
17/01/2008
01/08/2020
01/11/2021
16/06/2021
01/04/2005
01/12/2015
01/06/2022
01/07/2019
01/04/2023
16/09/2018
01/02/2018
16/08/2018
01/12/2019
01/01/2019
01/08/2016
01/05/2021
01/01/2008
01/10/2015
23/07/2018

01/12/1993
01/07/2010
01/10/2014
01/12/2007
01/02/2019
01/02/2016
01/04/2022
01/11/2013

DATA_INIZIO_INCAIDATA_FINE_INCARICO

31/12/2027

31/03/2024
31/05/2026
31/03/2022
04/11/2026

12/03/2027
01/01/2029
31/12/2024
16/01/2028

30/12/2023

15/09/2023
31/01/2023
15/08/2023
30/11/2024

31/03/2027
08/02/2030



49 SICILIA
50 SICILIA
51 SICILIA
52 SICILIA
53 SICILIA
54 SICILIA
55 TOSCANA
56 TOSCANA
57 TOSCANA
58 TOSCANA
59 TOSCANA
60 TOSCANA
61 UMBRIA
62 UMBRIA
63 VALLE D'AOSTA
64 VENETO
65 VENETO
66 VENETO
67 VENETO

BALDARI
D'AGOSTINO
FORNITO
GARUFO
IPPOLITO

PAPPALARDO

BERTELLI

BERTOLACCINI

GIORGETTI
MAZZUCA
PELLEGRI
SESTINI
DOTTORINI
LORETI
POTI
BISSOLI
GREGIANIN
MILAN
RAMPIN

SARA

GIOVANNI

MARIA CONCETTA
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
PAOLO

PIETRO

ASSUERO

NICOLA

MARCO

STELVIO
MASSIMO EUGENIO
FABIO

CARLO

SERGIO

MICHELE

ELISA

LUCIA

A.O. UNIV. RODOLICO E V.EMANUELE CATANIA
ASP CATANIA

ARNAS GARIBALDI

ASP AGRIGENTO

A.O. per I'Emergenza Cannizzaro

ASP SIRACUSA

AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA UNIVERSITARIA SENESE
AZIENDA USL TOSCANA NORD-OVEST

AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA PISANA

AZIENDA USL TOSCANA NORD-OVEST

AZIENDA USL TOSCANA NORD-OVEST

AZIENDA USL TOSCANA CENTRO

POLICLINICO MONTELUCE

OSP. CIVILE S. MARIA

AZIENDA U.S.L. VALLE D'AOSTA

BELLUNO

ISTITUTO ONCOLOGICO VENETO

TREVISO

VENEZIANA

12/09/1988
01/11/2010
01/01/2013
16/12/2010
01/10/2010
01/12/2021
01/03/2023
01/08/2021
01/03/1994
01/02/2018
01/09/2014
01/02/2022
01/01/2023

31/03/2026
31/07/2026



